PERIPHERAL
SELUTION SFA – First-in-Man Clinical Trial
• Prospective, controlled, multi-center, open, single-arm clinical investigation
• 50 patients in 4 German Centers
• Met Primary Endpoint of Late Lumen Loss at 6 Months with 0.19mm3
• 84% of patients improved in Rutherford Classification out to 24 months
SELUTION SFA – Freedom from TLR
Fr

2.00 mm - 7.00 mm
Balloon Lengths:
40 mm - 150 mm
Catheter Usable Length: 135 cm
Balloon
Nominal Balloon Pressure (NP) 6 bar
Rated Burst Pressure (RBP)
Lengths 40 mm: RBP 12 bar
Lengths 60 – 150 mm: RBP 10 bar
Balloon Diameters 2.00 mm – 7.00 mm
Balloon Lengths 40, 60, 80, 100, 120, 150 mm
Balloon
Diameter (mm)
Balloon Length (mm)
40 60 80 100 120 150
2.00 SE18-020040 SE18-020060 SE18-020080 SE18-020100 SE18-020120 SE18-020150
2.50 SE18-025040 SE18-025060 SE18-025080 SE18-025100 SE18-025120 SE18-025150
3.00 SE18-030040 SE18-030060 SE18-030080 SE18-030100 SE18-030120 SE18-030150
3.50 SE18-035040 SE18-035060 SE18-035080 SE18-035100 SE18-035120 SE18-035150
4.00 SE18-040040 SE18-040060 SE18-040080 SE18-040100 SE18-040120 SE18-040150
5.00 SE18-050040 SE18-050060 SE18-050080 SE18-050100 SE18-050120 SE18-050150
6.00 SE18-060040 SE18-060060 SE18-060080 SE18-060100 SE18-060120 SE18-060150
7.00 SE18-070040 SE18-070060 SE18-070080 SE18-070100 SE18-070120 SE18-070150
Feature  Specification
Sirolimus Drug Dose 1.0 μg/mm2
Drug Carrier
CELL ADHERENT TECHNOLOGY (CAT)™